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1 2 3
1º 63 Francisco Mohr 8 10 10 3 31 10 0 0 0 10 10 6 8 0 24 65
2º 55 Sebastian Silva 0 0 0 0 8 10 10 3 31 8 10 10 1 29 60
3º 53 Juan Echavarri 6 8 8 2 24 6 0 0 0 6 5 8 6 2 21 51
4º 49 Ignacio Oyarzun 10 0 0 10 3 8 6 2 19 3 5 5 3 16 45
5º 77 Felipe Arenas 0 5 6 8 0 19 6 0 0 0 6 25
6º 59 Lucas Palma 0 4 5 5 1 15 0 15
7º 51 Tomas Gallardo 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3
1º 63 Nicolas Alarcon 8 10 10 3 31 10 0 0 0 10 10 6 8 0 24 65
2º 53 Sebastian Vera 6 8 8 2 24 6 0 0 0 6 5 8 6 2 21 51
3º 49 Joaquin Estrada 10 0 0 10 3 8 6 2 19 3 5 5 3 16 45
4º 55 Andy Salvo 0 8 10 10 3 31 0 31
5º 55 Cesar Letelier 0 0 8 10 10 1 29 29
6º 77 Sebastian Arancibia 0 5 6 8 0 19 6 0 0 0 6 25
7º 59 Augusto Braun 0 4 5 5 1 15 0 15
8º 51 Andy Salvo 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
9º 55 Francisco Faundez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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Los Lagos

ChonchiLago Ranco

ChonchiLago Ranco
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1º 57 Javier Klein 0 0 10 10 10 3 33 33
2º 68 Felipe Haro 0 10 10 10 3 33 0 33
3º 78 Rodolfo Iglesias 0 0 8 8 8 2 26 26
4º 65 Kristian Domke 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
5º 0 0 0 0
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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1º 57 Felipe Araya 0 0 10 10 10 3 33 33
2º 68 Guillermo Cardenas 0 10 10 10 3 33 0 33
3º 78/65 Brian Domke 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 2 26 26
4º 65 Matías Villarroel 10 0 0 10 0 0 10
5º 78 Diego Marambio 0 0 0 0
6º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0

Los Lagos

Los Lagos

ChonchiLago Ranco

ChonchiLago Ranco
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1º 36 Andres Urrutia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2º 34 Carlos Campos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3º 0 0 0 0
4º 0 0 0 0
5º 0 0 0 0
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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1º 36 Matias Cantin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2º 34 Jorge Orellana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3º 0 0 0 0
4º 0 0 0 0
5º 0 0 0 0
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0

Los Lagos

Los Lagos

Lago Ranco

Lago Ranco Chonchi

Chonchi
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1 2 3
1º 61 Jose Quezada 10 8 10 2 30 10 8 10 2 30 8 8 8 2 26 86
2º 67 Francisco Asencio 8 5 8 21 6 10 8 3 27 6 6 6 1 19 67
3º 64 Mario Parra 0 10 0 3 13 0 10 10 10 3 33 46
4º 62 Wilson Ramos 0 6 0 1 7 8 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 5 20
5º 83 Esteban Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 5 0 14 14
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3
1º 61 Paulina Nasser 10 8 10 2 30 10 8 10 2 30 8 8 8 2 26 86
2º 67 Alan Bascur 8 5 8 21 6 10 8 3 27 6 6 6 1 19 67
3º 64 Hugo Gajardo 0 10 0 3 13 0 10 10 10 3 33 46
4º 62 Daniel Amenabar 0 6 0 1 7 8 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 5 20
5º 83 Juan Molina 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 5 0 14 14
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0

Lago Ranco

Lago Ranco Los Lagos

Chonchi

Chonchi

Los Lagos
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1 2 3
1º 61 Jose Quezada 10 8 10 2 30 10 6 10 1 27 6 6 6 1 19 76
2º 67 Francisco Asencio 8 5 8 21 5 10 8 2 25 5 5 5 0 15 61
3º 64 Mario Parra 0 10 0 3 13 0 8 10 10 3 31 44
4º 57 Javier Klein 0 0 10 8 8 2 28 28
5º 68 Felipe Haro 0 6 8 6 3 23 0 23
6º 62 Wilson Ramos 0 6 0 1 7 8 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 4 19
7º 83 Esteban Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 11 11
8º 78 Rodolfo Iglesias 0 0 2 3 3 0 8 8
9º 65 Kristian Domke 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
10º 34 Carlos Campos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11º 36 Andres Urrutia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
13º 0 0 0 0
14º 0 0 0 0
15º 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3
1º 61 Paulina Nasser 10 8 10 2 30 10 6 10 1 27 6 6 6 1 19 76
2º 67 Alan Bascur 8 5 8 21 5 10 8 2 25 5 5 5 0 15 61
3º 64 Hugo Gajardo 0 10 0 3 13 0 8 10 10 3 31 44
4º 57 Felipe Araya 0 0 10 8 8 2 28 28
5º 68 Guillermo Cardenas 0 6 8 6 3 23 0 23
6º 62 Daniel Amenabar 0 6 0 1 7 8 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 4 19
7º 83 Juan Molina 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 11 11
8º 78/65 Brian Domke 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 8 8
9º 65 Matías Villarroel 6 0 0 6 0 0 6
10º 34 Jorge Orellana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11º 36 Matias Cantin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12º 78 Diego Marambio 0 0 0 0
13º 0 0 0 0 0
14º 0 0 0 0
15º 0 0 0 0
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Lago Ranco

Chonchi
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1 2 3
1º 24 Ignacio Gardiol 10 10 10 3 33 0 10 0 3 13 10 10 10 3 33 79
2º 46 Patricio Muñoz 6 6 6 2 20 10 8 10 2 30 6 8 8 1 23 73
3º 73 Felipe Padilla 0 8 6 8 1 23 8 6 6 2 22 45
4º 52 Carlos Prieto 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 0 17 5 5 5 0 15 32
5º 32 Andre Martinez 8 8 8 1 25 0 0 25
6º 23 Felipe Padilla 5 5 5 15 0 0 15
7º 37 Eduardo Kovacs 4 4 4 12 0 0 12
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3
1º 46 Miguel Recalt 6 6 6 2 20 10 8 10 2 30 6 8 8 1 23 73
2º 73/23 Sebastian Olguin 5 5 5 15 8 6 8 1 23 8 6 6 2 22 60
3º 24 Ignacio Uez 0 0 10 0 3 13 10 10 10 3 33 46
4º 24 Angel Rodriguez 10 10 10 3 33 0 0 33
5º 52 Juan Varela 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 0 17 5 5 5 0 15 32
6º 32 Matias Arangueren 8 8 8 1 25 0 0 25
7º 37 Tomas Cañete 4 4 4 12 0 0 12
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0

Los Lagos

Los Lagos

Lago Ranco

Lago Ranco Chonchi

Chonchi
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1 2 3
1º 12 Jorge Martinez 10 10 10 3 33 0 0 33
2º 0 0 0 0
3º 0 0 0 0
4º 0 0 0 0
5º 0 0 0 0
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3
1º 12 Jose Aros 10 10 10 3 33 0 0 33
2º 0 0 0 0
3º 0 0 0 0
4º 0 0 0 0
5º 0 0 0 0
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0
10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0

Los Lagos
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Lago Ranco

Lago Ranco Chonchi

Chonchi
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1 2 3
1º 28 Alberto Heller 10 10 10 3 33 6 8 8 2 24 6 10 6 2 24 81
2º 1 Jorge Martinez 0 8 10 10 3 31 8 8 8 3 27 58
3º 15 Gerardo Rosselot 0 10 6 6 1 23 10 6 10 1 27 50
4º 10 Emilio Rosselot 8 8 8 2 26 0 5 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 36
5º 12 Jorge Martinez 6 6 6 1 19 0 0 19
6º 0 0 0 0
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3
1º 1 Ruben Garcia 0 8 10 10 3 31 8 8 8 3 27 58
2º 28/15 Matias Amestica 10 10 10 3 33 10 6 6 1 23 0 56
3º 28 Luis Allende 0 6 8 8 2 24 6 10 6 2 24 48
4º 10 Matias Leiva 8 8 8 2 26 0 5 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 36
5º 15 Marcelo Brizio 0 0 10 6 10 1 27 27
6º 12 Jose Aros 6 6 6 1 19 0 0 19
7º 0 0 0 0
8º 0 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0 0

Los Lagos

Los Lagos

Lago Ranco

Lago Ranco Chonchi

Chonchi
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